
 DIÁRIO OFICIAL Nº 34.656  103 Segunda-feira, 02 DE AGOSTO DE 2021

Vicente Resende Cardoso Filho 4140029927 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.50 0.80 7.20
Victor Alano Cunha Porto Pinheiro 4140109912 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.00 0.60 0.80 7.00
Victor Augusto Bezerra Domingues 4140005592 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.00 0.40 0.60 6.10

Victor Cardoso De Lima 4140065362 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 2.00 2.00 0.30 0.40 7.00
Victor Cesar Belloni Dos Santos 4140091492 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.20 2.00 0.50 0.40 7.30
Victor Danrlei Da Costa Tenorio 4140015145 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.20 0.60 6.40

Victor Da Silva Soares 4140102606 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.20 0.80 7.80
Victor Fernandes Lima Porto 4140079843 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.30 0.40 6.10

Victor Francisco Serrão Pantoja 4140051876 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.20 0.20 0.80 6.30
Victor Hugo Carvalho Monteiro Da Silva 4140103759 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.40 2.00 0.40 0.60 7.20

Victor Hugo Filgueira Sousa Da Silva 4140010243 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.80 1.40 0.50 0.40 6.80
Victor Hugo Lemos De Araujo 4140062484 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.40 1.40 0.40 0.80 6.80

Victor Hugo Reis Colares 4140083723 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.20 0.30 0.60 6.50
Victoria De Nazare Ferreira Lameira 4140014442 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.50

Victória Neves Da Silva 4140021185 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.60 1.40 0.30 0.60 6.70
Victor Lopes Leite 4140006415 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.40

Victor Madera Nunes 4140013346 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.60 0.60 7.50
Victor Mattos Fassarella 4140071544 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.40 6.70

Victor Onazis Costa Amaral 4140015425 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.40 0.40 1.00 6.00
Victor Saccardi 4140062182 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.60 0.60 1.20 0.30 0.60 6.10

Victor Sales De Melo 4140044798 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.20 0.60 7.00
Victor Santos Azevedo 4140109827 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.60 7.20

Victor Silva Moreira 4140115125 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.30 0.60 7.00
Victor Sousa Portela 4140002625 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.50 1.00 7.20

Victor Vinicius De Souza E Silva 4140107426 0.10 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.30 0.80 6.60
Victor Washington Gomes Rodrigues 4140071833 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.40 0.40 0.80 7.40

Vida Evelyn Pina Bonfim Ferreira 4140046316 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.60 1.40 0.50 0.80 6.80
Viktor Yuri Ferreira Yamauchi 4140069957 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.00 0.40 0.80 7.50

Vinicius Alexandre Amaral Dos Santos 4140145607 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.80 1.40 0.40 0.80 7.70
Vinicius Alves Ferreira 4140016656 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.20 0.30 0.60 7.70

Vinícius Amaral Quadros 4140007653 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.40 0.60 7.60
Vinícius Andrade Mello 4140059937 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.80 7.30

Vinícius Carneiro Miranda 4140026149 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.80 1.40 0.60 0.60 8.20
Vinícius Danton Silva E Silva 4140073989 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.20 0.10 1.00 6.80
Vinícius Da Silva Lanziotti 4140006054 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.60 6.20

Vinicius De Oliveira Silva De Lima 4140080970 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.80 1.20 0.50 0.40 7.40
Vinicius Ferreira Francisco 4140099478 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.30

Vinicius Hugo Ribeiro Dos Santos 4140111368 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.80 1.60 0.40 0.60 7.40
Vinicius Sousa Barbosa 4140142427 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.40 7.30
Vinicius Victor Costa 4140013203 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.40 0.60 6.80
Vinícius Vieira Araújo 4140053580 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.00 2.00 0.50 0.60 7.30

Vitor Danilo De Moraes Barros 4140126033 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.60 0.40 8.10
Vitor De Brito Dos Santos 4140127897 0.20 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.80 2.00 1.60 0.50 0.40 7.80

Vitor Elias Freitas 4140129310 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.80 2.00 0.60 0.40 8.00
Vitor Hugo Gomes Da Silva 4140126874 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.40 0.40 8.10

Vitória De Souza Nunes 4140005467 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.10 0.80 7.40
Vitória Guimarães Schweidzon 4140126722 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.80 1.60 0.50 0.80 8.30

Vitoria Maria Galletti Dos Santos 4140080315 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.20 0.30 0.60 6.50
Vitoria Xavier Da Costa 4140128171 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 2.00 1.40 0.50 0.20 7.30

Vitor Lopes Pereira 4140123570 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.50 0.40 7.90
Vitor Otávio Gomes Barbosa 4140056443 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.80 1.20 0.40 1.00 7.80

Vitor Pires De Oliveira 4140045529 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.00 0.50 0.20 6.30
Vitor Vale Yamane Oyama 4140037562 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.20 0.10 1.00 6.50

Vivaldo Franca De Souza Junior 4140073966 0.20 0.30 0.00 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.30 0.20 6.10
Vivian Dos Santos Oliveira 4140117984 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.80 6.30

Viviane Magno Do Nascimento 4140006580 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 0.30 0.80 6.30
Volney Cavalcanti Leite Neto 4140000659 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.60 1.60 1.00 0.20 0.60 6.30

Wagner De Sousa Patricio Junior 4140005595 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.30 0.40 7.10
Wagner Fagundes Dos Santos 4140105245 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.20 0.40 6.10

Wagner Ferreira Santos 4140039547 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.50 0.40 7.40
Wagner Luiz Falcão De Azevedo 4140131538 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.10 0.80 6.20
Wagner Mauricio De Abreu Silva 4140006327 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.60 0.50 0.20 6.00

Wagner Veloso Franco 4140009117 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.40 0.20 6.10
Walaf Fonteneles Ribeiro 4140135091 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.10 0.60 6.00

Walbenilton Da Cruz Sergio 4140129070 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.30 0.60 6.50
Walber Campos Do Carmo 4140133394 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.20 1.00 0.60 1.20 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.20

Waldeir Dos Santos Oliveira 4140099102 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.20 0.50 0.80 7.20
Waldemar Maia De Souza Neto 4140100992 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.20 0.60 6.20

Walessa Miranda De Holanda Pegado 4140100072 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.40 1.60 1.40 0.40 0.80 6.00


